CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Control
Moving Light Consoles
JAVISM1-128KIT Jands Vista M1 + 128 Channel Dongle Kit Each £650.00
JAVIS2 Jands Vista T2 Lighting Console Each £17,500.00
JAVIS4 Jands Vista T4 Lighting Console Each £22,200.00
JAVISE2 Jands Vista E2 Expansion Wing Each £5,250.00
JAVISI3 Jands Vista i3 Console Each £7,000.00

A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Jands 10th February 2012 5:11AM
CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Control
Memory Consoles
JAESPII24-48 Jands ESPII 24/48 24 Ch Lighting Desk With Floppy Disk Drive Each £2,100.00
JAESPII48-96 Jands ESPII 48/96 96 Ch Lighting Desk With Floppy Disk Drive Each £3,040.00
DMX Distribution
JADD6-2 Jands DD6 Splitter Unit Each £525.00
JADD8 Jands DD8 Buffer / Splitter Box Each £550.00
Accessories
JADC24 Dust Cover For Event 24 Each £38.00
JADC36 Dust Cover For Event 36 Each £38.00
JADC48 Dust Cover For Event 48 Each £38.00
JADC60 Dust Cover For Event 60 Each £38.00
JADC408 Dust Cover For Event 408 Each £38.00
JADC416 Dust Cover For Event 416 Each £38.00
JAOPVVGA Jands Video Option For ESP II, Event And Event Plus Each £265.00
JAOPFDEV/ESP Jands Floppy Disc Drive For Event And ESP Desks Each £215.00
Dimming & Distro
Touring Systems
JAFPX24-T1 24 Way Touring Jands FPX Dimmer System (Tourmate Output, 125A Ceeform Input) Each £6,850.00
JAFPX24-T2 24 Way Touring Jands FPX Dimmer System (Contact Output, 125A Ceeform Input) Each £6,850.00
JAFPX36-T1 36 Way Touring Jands FPX Dimmer System (Tourmate Output, Powerlock Input) Each £8,999.00
JAFPX36-T2 36 Way Touring Jands FPX Dimmer System (Contact Output, Powerlock Input) Each £8,999.00
JAFPX48-T1 48 Way Touring Jands FPX Dimmer System (Tourmate Output, Powerlock Input) Each £11,295.00
JAFPX48-T1-4IN 48 Way Touring Jands FPX Dimmer System (Tourmate Output, Powerlock Input & 4x Tourmate
Inputs)
Each £11,795.00
JAFPX48-T1-PL 48 Way Touring Jands FPX Dimmer System (Tourmate Output, Powerlock Input & Through) Each £11,595.00
JAFPX48-T1-PL-4IN 48 Way Touring Jands FPX Dimmer System (Tourmate Output, Powerlock Input &Through
4xTourmate Inputs)
Each £12,295.00
JAFPX48-T2 48 Way Touring Jands FPX Dimmer System (Contact Output, Powerlock Input) Each £11,295.00
Rack Mounted Dimmers
JAFPXNDSOCA Jands FPX 12 x 10A Dimmer Socapex Neutral Disconnect Each £1,200.00
JAHPX1210HARDW Jands HPX 12 x 10A Dimmer, 220us Hardwired Each £1,425.00
JAHPX1210SOCA Jands HPX 12 x 10A Dimmer 220us/240v/Socapex Each £1,450.00
MUIJAFPX-C16D Jands FPX 12 x 10A Dimmer Fitted With 2 x 16 Pin Harting Connectors (No Tail) Each £1,310.00
Installation Dimmers
JAWMX-H Jands Wall Mounted 12 x 10A Dimmer Each £1,850.00
Racks & Cases
Flightcases
Consoles
JAFC60 Flightcase For Jands 60 Each £395.00
JAFC24 Flightcase For Jands Event 24 Each £335.00
JAFC48 Flightcase For Jands ESPII 48-96 Each £475.00
JAFC408 Flightcase For Jands 408 Each £380.00
JAFC416 Flightcase For Jands 416 Each £390.00
Section 20.1
Section 20.1
Page 2 of 2
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE